
STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY CANOE CLUB 

Loch Lomond L.D. - Saturdax 20th June, 1981 

Division 1 

* 1. A. Morton 

* 2. J. Adair 
3. D. Bachelor 
4. A. Murray 

Forth 
Irvine 
Irvine 
R.W.S.A.B.C. 

Division 2 

i. K.- McNair 

Division 3 

1. B. Beeley 
c. Dunlop 

Division 4 

* l. T. McLean 

* 2. s. McCartney 
3. D. Newport 
4. L. Martin 

s.u.c.c. 

Irvine 
Irvine 

Paisley 
Paisley 
Forth 
Lochgoilhead 

68.00 
72.07 
72.13 
74.45 

84.05 

67.19 
Retired - Lost Rudder 

58.17 
60.30 
60.32 
75.12 

Division 5 

* 1. 
2. 

L. Morrison 
v. Taylor 

Forth 
G.u.c.c. 

59.10 
68.57 

Division 6 

* . 1. 
2. 

"'''- •• «»"6 
G. Uiles/M. Forde 
G. Logie/R. Christie 

Forth 
Forth 

68.09 
70" •. :10 

* PRIZE WINNER. 

A. Manzie 
Race Organiser. 
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