

STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY CANOE CLUB

Loch Lomond L.D. - Saturday 20th June, 1981

Division 1

* 1.	A. Morton	Forth	68.00
* 2.	J. Adair	Irvine	72.07
3.	D. Bachelor	Irvine	72.13
4.	A. Murray	R.W.S.A.B.C.	74.45

Division 2

1.	K. McNair	S.U.C.C.	84.05
----	-----------	----------	-------

Division 3

1.	B. Beeley	Irvine	67.19
	C. Dunlop	Irvine	Retired - Lost Rudder

Division 4

* 1.	T. McLean	Paisley	58.17
* 2.	S. McCartney	Paisley	60.30
3.	D. Newport	Forth	60.32
4.	L. Martin	Lochgoilhead	75.12

Division 5

* 1.	L. Morrison	Forth	59.10
2.	V. Taylor	G.U.C.C.	68.57

Division 6

* 1.	G. ^{Wilson} Miles/M. Forde	Forth	68.09
2.	G. Logie/R. Christie	Forth	70.10

* PRIZE WINNER.

A. Manzie
Race Organiser.